
Email addresses for Tasmanian Senators   as at 18 Sept 2019 
 
Save this list – you may need it again  
 
ALP   
Senator Catryna Bilyk   senator.bilyk@aph.gov.au 
Senator Carol Brown   senator.carol.brown@aph.gov.au 
Senator Helen Polley   senator.polley@aph.gov.au 
Senator Anne Urquhart   senator.urquhart@aph.gov.au 
 
GREENS 
Senator Nick McKim   senator.mckim@aph.gov.au 
Senator Peter Whish-Wilson  senator.whish-wilson@aph.gov.au 
 
JACQUI LAMBIE NETWORK 
Senator Jacqui Lambie   senator.lambie@aph.gov.au 
 
LIBERAL 
Senator Eric Abetz   senator.abetz@aph.gov.au 
Senator Wendy Askew   senator.askew@aph.gov.au 
Senator Claire Chandler   senator.chandler@aph.gov.au 
Senator Richard Colbeck  senator.colbeck@aph.gov.au 
Senator Jonathan Duniam  senator.duniam@aph.gov.au 
 
 
 
And to save you even more time, here they are ready to paste into “TO” and send your message. 
 
ALP  
senator.bilyk@aph.gov.au; senator.carol.brown@aph.gov.au; senator.polley@aph.gov.au; 
senator.urquhart@aph.gov.au 
 
GREENS 
senator.mckim@aph.gov.au; senator.whish-wilson@aph.gov.au 
 
LIBERAL 
senator.abetz@aph.gov.au; senator.askew@aph.gov.au; senator.chandler@aph.gov.au; 
senator.colbeck@aph.gov.au; senator.duniam@aph.gov.au 
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